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Cupo Original

CUIT RAZON SOCIAL
YPF m3 
EuroIII

YPF m3 
EuroV

SHELL m3 
EuroIII

SHELL m3 
EuroV

AXION m3 
EuroIII

PAMPA m3 
EuroIII

OIL m3 EuroIII OIL m3 EuroV  TOTAL M3 

30-65334498-4 AGUILA VIAJES S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

27-14405860-2 ALLOCHIS BLANCA NIEVES 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71171363-4 ALLOCHIS BUS S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

27-18298537-1 CHAMUSSY NORMA GRACIELA 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54634008-9 EL RAPIDO DEL SUD S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-68586179-4 EMPRESA 501 S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54633579-4 EMPRESA DE TRANSP. MARIANO MORENO S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54635766-6 EMPRESA MAIPU S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-68327578-2 EXPRESO SAN CRISTOBAL S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-08605309-9 FUERTES, RUBEN HORACIO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-55484824-5 GENERAL GUEMES TTE.AUTOM.S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71076096-5 GRUPO MR S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

23-25338076-4 KISSNER NOELIA MARIANA 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70830532-0 LAFIT, NORBERTO WALTER Y LAFIT, PABLO NORBERTO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,4 0,0 0,0 5,4

30-70766224-3 MARIA DEL ROSARIO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

33-54635568-9 MAYO S.A.T.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54634473-4 MICRO OMNIBUS GENERAL SAN MARTIN S.A.C. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-57190462-0 MONTEMAR S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-99902250-9 MUNICIPALIDAD DEL DEPARTAMENTO CAPITAL DE LA RIOJA 13,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 13,5

30-67154159-2 RAPI-BUS S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70773003-6 RIO BER S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-67289741-2 SERVICIOS FERROVIARIOS PATAGONICOS S.A 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-59112659-4 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR PLAZA S.A.C.I. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70704569-4 TRANSPORTE SAN CAYETANO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71081407-0 TRANSPORTE URKUPIÑA S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54641413-9 TRANSPORTES AUTOMOTORES LA PLATA S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-67383696-4 TURISMO BERTORELLO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Total: 13,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,4 0,0 0,0 18,9

Cupo Rectificado

CUIT RAZON SOCIAL
YPF m3 
EuroIII

YPF m3 
EuroV

SHELL m3 
EuroIII

SHELL m3 
EuroV

AXION m3 
EuroIII

PAMPA m3 
EuroIII

OIL m3 EuroIII OIL m3 EuroV  TOTAL M3 

30-65334498-4 AGUILA VIAJES S.R.L. 14,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 14,0

27-14405860-2 ALLOCHIS BLANCA NIEVES 1,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,1

30-71171363-4 ALLOCHIS BUS S.R.L. 1,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,2

27-18298537-1 CHAMUSSY NORMA GRACIELA 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,8

30-54634008-9 EL RAPIDO DEL SUD S.A. 42,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 42,0

30-68586179-4 EMPRESA 501 S.A. 92,0 32,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 124,5

30-54633579-4 EMPRESA DE TRANSP. MARIANO MORENO S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 108,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 108,0

30-54635766-6 EMPRESA MAIPU S.R.L. 443,5 29,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 472,5

30-68327578-2 EXPRESO SAN CRISTOBAL S.R.L. 13,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 13,5

20-08605309-9 FUERTES, RUBEN HORACIO 1,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,2

30-55484824-5 GENERAL GUEMES TTE.AUTOM.S.A. 84,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 84,5

30-71076096-5 GRUPO MR S.R.L. 59,5 16,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 75,5

23-25338076-4 KISSNER NOELIA MARIANA 8,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 8,1

30-70830532-0 LAFIT, NORBERTO WALTER Y LAFIT, PABLO NORBERTO 5,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,4

30-70766224-3 MARIA DEL ROSARIO S.R.L. 31,5 3,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 35,4

33-54635568-9 MAYO S.A.T.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 146,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 146,0

30-54634473-4 MICRO OMNIBUS GENERAL SAN MARTIN S.A.C. 0,0 0,0 533,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 533,0

30-57190462-0 MONTEMAR S.R.L. 33,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 33,5

30-99902250-9 MUNICIPALIDAD DEL DEPARTAMENTO CAPITAL DE LA RIOJA 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-67154159-2 RAPI-BUS S.R.L. 3,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,5

30-70773003-6 RIO BER S.R.L. 5,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,6

30-67289741-2 SERVICIOS FERROVIARIOS PATAGONICOS S.A 34,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 34,0

30-59112659-4 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR PLAZA S.A.C.I. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1.161,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 1.161,5

30-70704569-4 TRANSPORTE SAN CAYETANO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 18,0 3,3 21,3

30-71081407-0 TRANSPORTE URKUPIÑA S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 79,0 0,0 79,0

30-54641413-9 TRANSPORTES AUTOMOTORES LA PLATA S.A. 0,0 0,0 785,5 2,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 787,8

30-67383696-4 TURISMO BERTORELLO S.R.L. 0,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,7

Total: 874,8 81,4 1.318,5 2,3 1.420,3 0,0 97,0 3,3 3.797,6

Diferencia: 861,3 81,4 1.318,5 2,3 1.420,3 -5,4 97,0 3,3 3.778,7

 05 de Julio del 2017


